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Presentation Outline 

• Healthy Start Program Overview 
 

• Current State of Healthy Start (CO, IN, MN, 
NV, OR, SD, WI) 
 

• Program Implementation 
 

• Other DHSPS Activities 



Program Overview 

• Budget year 
 

• Performance and Progress Reports 
 

• Healthy Start Convention 



Current Grantee Profile 
Characteristic Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Total 

Type - number 60 22 18 100 

Continuing 35 19 17 71 

New 25 3 1 29 

Population - number 60 22 18 100 

Urban 41 19 17 77 

Rural 15 3 0 18 

Border 4 0 1 5 

Presenter
Presentation Notes
Here is the current grantee profile demonstrating the numbers of grantees in each level depending on type of grantee (continuing and new) and the populations served.  
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New Healthy Start Community 

Grant ends 
May 31, 
2016 

The New Healthy Start Community 
November 1, 2014 
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Healthy Start Participants 

41 71 114 
4 34 46 48 

254 

1061 

1845 

763 

465 

793 

105 
56 54 

100 
0 0 42 3 

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

CO-27807 IN - 00083 IN - 00138 MN-00073 OR-00136 OR-00141 SD-00069

HS30D (new) TotalHS (served to date) IndivNumMales

Presenter
Presentation Notes
Active: 27,028Males: 1,348



Healthy Start Participants 
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Services and Behaviors 
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WIC: 16,096Breastfeeding: 4,960Prenatal Care: 6,855



Birth Outcomes 
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Births: 4,511LBW: 470PTB: 450Deaths: 18



Implementing Healthy Start 3.0 
 

• Two programs 
Supporting Healthy Start Performance 

Project (EPIC Center) 
 
Healthy Start Monitoring and Evaluation 

System (HSMES) 
 

• National Healthy Start Evaluation 
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Infant Mortality CoIIN 

 
• Next in person learning session 

 
• Working with Title V 



Contact Information 
 

Makeva M. Rhoden, MPH 
Program Management Officer 

5600 Fishers Lane, Room 13-91 
Rockville, MD  20857  

Telephone:  (301) 443- 9847  
Fax:  (301) 594-0186 

Email: mrhoden@hrsa.gov 
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